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Next 

Control Distance Mile Cue Direction Instruction Open Close
START Control #1: Chevron @ I-20 and Ranch House Road, Willow Park, TX 8:00 9:00

817-441-2333 (7days 6a-10p)  
22.0 0.0 0.0 R N Turn right onto Ranch House Road (out of west side of parking lot)

0.1 0.1 S N Cross under I-20 and continue north on Ranch House Road
3.9 4.0 S N Continue straight onto East Lake Drive (at stop sign)
1.7 5.7 L W Turn left onto White Settlement Drive
0.2 5.9 L S Turn left onto East Lake Drive
0.4 6.3 S N Continue straight on East Lake Drive
1.9 8.2 R N Turn right onto FM-730
0.4 8.6 L N Turn left onto North Lake Drive
1.5 10.1 L W Turn left to stay on North Lake Drive
0.7 10.8 R N Turn right onto Upper Denton Road
4.8 15.6 R N Turn right onto Old Springtown Road
1.3 16.9 L N Bear left to stay on Old Springtown Road (not Shiloh Court)
1.1 18.0 L/S N Stay left then go straight to stay on Old Springtown Road (not Veal Station Road)
4.0 22.0 L W Turn left onto TX-199 (heavy traffic turn at stop light)
0.0 22.0 S STOP Control #2: Open Control @ TX-199, Springtown, TX 9:10 10:20

Any store in downtown Springtown (receipt required)
15.8 0.0 22.0 S W Continue on TX-199 (heavy traffic turn at stop light)

0.2 22.2 L W Bear left onto Goshen Road (heavy traffic)
3.6 25.8 L S Turn left onto Agnes Circle/Prather Road
0.2 26.0 S S Continue on Prather Road
2.4 28.4 R W Turn right onto Sarra lane
1.9 30.3 R N Turn right onto Old Agnes Road
2.9 33.2 L W Turn left onto Erwin Road
4.6 37.8 S W Continue across FM-920 onto Seaberry Road
0.0 37.8 R STOP Control #3:Conoco @  Seaberry Road and Sparks Road, Poolville, TX  10:02 12:04

817-596-5475 (7days 5a-9p)
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20.2 0.0 37.8 L E Turn left onto Seaberry Road (out of south side of parking lot)

0.0 37.8 S E Continue across FM-920 onto Erwin Road (name changes to Erwin Lane)
2.4 40.2 R S Turn right onto Zion Hill Road (name changes to FM-2421)

13.1 53.3 L S Bear left onto FM-920/Peaster Highway (not 7th Street or North Bowie Drive)
0.7 54.0 R S Turn right onto Franklin Street (name changes to North Brazos Street)
0.9 54.9 R W Turn right onto West Spring Street
0.1 55.0 L S Turn left onto North Lamar Street
0.6 55.6 R W Turn right onto West Couts Street
0.5 56.1 L S Turn left onto Charles Street
0.7 56.8 L S Turn left onto South Bowie Street
1.1 57.9 S S Cross I-20 onto Old Dennis Road Perm Perm
0.1 58.0 R STOP Control #4: Pilot Truck Stop/Wendy's @ I-20 and Old Dennis Road, Weatherford, TX 11:06 14:12

817-341-4600 (7days 24hr) Dart Dart
18.7 0.0 58.0 R S Turn right onto Old Dennis Road (out of east side of parking lot) 14:00 14:00

1.6 59.6 L E Turn left onto Scarlett Road
1.6 61.2 L N Turn left onto FM-1884/Bethel Road
1.4 62.6 R E Turn right onto B. B. Fielder Road
1.4 64.0 S E Cross Main Street/FM-51/TX-171 at light
0.3 64.3 R S Turn right onto Causbie Road
0.6 64.9 L E Turn left onto Airport Road (at stop sign)
3.6 68.5 L N Turn left onto Dixon Road (at end of pipe fence on the left)
1.0 69.5 L W Turn left onto Center Point Road
1.2 70.7 R E Turn right onto Bankhead Road
3.6 74.3 S E Cross FM-5 (at stop sign)
0.8 75.1 R E Turn right onto I-20 Service Road  (South Frontage Road) Perm Perm
1.6 76.7 R FINISH Control #5: Open Control @ I-20 and Ranch House Road, Willow Park, TX 12:04 16:08

Any store in Willow Park (receipt required) Dart Dart
16:00 16:00
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